# Juego:

N
JUGADORES
Reynol Castellanos
Yusley Aramburo
Yoander Morales
Yoel Pedroso
Alain Lopez
Norbelis Diaz
Michel Ferrada
Adanny Gibson
Adrian Perez
Jose Perez
Adrian Peraza
Robert Machao
Yumarasy Fernandez
TOTAL

EQUIPOS
Esmeralda
Spartan

LANZADORES
Jose Perez
TOTAL

Jonrones

Dobles

Yusley Aramburo (2)
Yoander Morales (1)
Alain Lépez (1)

Pavel Oliva (1)

Ariel Aguirre (1)
Triples

Reynol Castellanos (1)

52
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EL vB H
70 28 10 6
70 28 10 6

RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
lll Liga Softball Flow Latino

BB SO O
0o 0 3
0o 0 1
1 0 O
0o 0 1
2 0 2
1 0 O
0 0 O
o 0 4
0O 0 8
0O 0 O
1 0 1
0 1 O
0o 0 1
5 1 21
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AVE
333
667
500
333

1000
500
333
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333
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333
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382

C CL SO BB DB PCL AVE

0 6,00 357
0 6,00 357

' g

ST
JUGADORES
Pavel Oliva
Yuniesqui Lopez
Yobany Aguiar
Yasmani Aguirre
Yimin Ravelo
Julio Triana
Carlos Hernandez
Abel Sanchez
Reinaldo Perez
Ariel Aguirre
Jose Martin
Sandi Cabrera
Yasel Stout
TOTAL

LANZADORES
Sandi Cabrera
Yasel Stout
TOTAL

Gana

Jose Perez
Pierde

Sandi Cabrera

22/09/2024

Terreno#l

Spartan
VB C H CI BBSO O A E
3 2 2 0 0 0 4 1 1
1 0 1 2 1 0 2 1 O©
3 01 2 0 0 1 2 0O
2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 O
3 0 00 O 0O 0 3 O
2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 O
2 0 0 0 0 0O 1 0 O
2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 O
2 1. 1 0 0 0 5 0 O
2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 O
2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 O
2 1.1 0 0 0 1 0 O
2 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 O
28 6 10 6 1 1 21 7 1

EL VB H C CL SO BB DB PCL

60 30 12 11 6 O 5 0 7,00
10 4 1. 0 0 1 0 O 0,00
70 34 1311 6 1 5 0 6,00

AVE
667
1000
333

0
0
0
0
0

500
1000

500
1000
357

AVE
400
250
382



